
Area - Hatch
Layer Area (SF) UnitCost TotalCost

GEM Leasable Area
PRN Leasable Area
B.Tiff Leasable Area

RobertPeters Leasable Area
AVAILABLE 6 Leasable Area
AVAILABLE 5 Leasable Area
AVAILABLE 4 Leasable Area
AVAILABLE 3 Leasable Area
AVAILABLE 2 Leasable Area
AVAILABLE 1 Leasable Area

Common Leasable Area

779.219
807.493
626.295
244.444
335.371
230.789
745.216
820.239
111.223
224.558

1153.118
6077.964

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

18.9% COMMON AREA

GEM ELECTRIC
SAME INTERIOR AREA

AS CURRENT SPACE

PRN
SLIGHTLY SMALLER

MECH. ROOM IN SPACE

AVAILABLE SPACE 5

AVAILABLE SPACE 6AVAILABLE SPACE 4

AVAILABLE SPACE 2 AVAILABLE SPACE 1 ROBERT PETERS

B.TIFF

AVAILABLE SPACE 3
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