

GEM ELECTRIC  
SAME INTERIOR AREA  
AS CURRENT SPACE

PRN  
SLIGHTLY SMALLER  
MECH. ROOM IN SPACE

Area - Hatch			
Layer	Area (SF)	UnitCost	TotalCost
GEM Leasable Area	779.219	0	\$0.00
PRN Leasable Area	807.493	0	\$0.00
B.Tiff Leasable Area	626.295	0	\$0.00
RobertPeters Leasable Area	244.444	0	\$0.00
AVAILABLE 6 Leasable Area	335.371	0	\$0.00
AVAILABLE 5 Leasable Area	230.789	0	\$0.00
AVAILABLE 4 Leasable Area	745.216	0	\$0.00
AVAILABLE 3 Leasable Area	820.239	0	\$0.00
AVAILABLE 2 Leasable Area	111.223	0	\$0.00
AVAILABLE 1 Leasable Area	224.558	0	\$0.00
Common Leasable Area	1153.118	0	\$0.00
	6077.964		\$0.00

18.9% COMMON AREA

AVAILABLE SPACE 5

AVAILABLE SPACE 6

B.TIFF

AVAILABLE SPACE 4

AVAILABLE SPACE 3

AVAILABLE SPACE 2

AVAILABLE SPACE 1

ROBERT PETERS

